Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

................................................................................................................................................... V oSl ol Fy2 - YY) oS
............................................................................................................................................ V oSSl oSS o 252 - YN F S
...................................................................................................................................... YV oSSl (6,060 58 ST gulyo - YVVE S

................................................................................................................................................. V oSl 36 as gige - YIIY oS

................................................................................................................................. 0V oSl 6,055 58 S5 gyl,5 - VYA oS

............................................................................................................................ sl b = V Syl ol ad 551 - YAYE S

........................................................................................................................................... Culy VeSSl addl a8 - VIV oS
.............................................................................................................................................. oV eSlaad Jad - VY. oS
.............................................................................................................................................. YV oSl 752 90 asan - VIVY oS

.......................................................................................................................................... V Sl oS i Sl - YIVA oS

................................................................................................................................................... V oSl y0sSl Jsd - YIYY oS

................................................................................................................................................... V oSl jsise Job - YATE oS

............................................................................................................................... o =V eSol a8 oasS ofjT alee - YVOY 05
............................................................................................................................. Coly = VoSl a5 008 ol3T ales = YVOY oS
................................................................................................................................................ Y oSl i Em - VIYY S
......................................................................................................................................... V oSl 5l 65 eSLus - ¥ave o
.................................................................................................................................... YV oSl el 6l il S2aS - YAVFY oS
............................................................................................................................................ V oSl ol ailyy SaaS - YVFA oS
................................................................................................................. VST g W) e il o e asio - YO oS
...................................................................................................................... VoSl Qe g A Ve ple S e dmio - Y10 oS
................................................................................................................................................... 5550 s s ey — TITA O
.................................................................................................................................................... YV oSl oS dond - YYYS oS

....................................................................................................................................... S ¥ glis JANT (5,55 00 - FAYY oS



Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

LK OO Il 5l g a1y paes - YYFO FYTE YYFRYTRY FYY) YVY. o5
LN TP TP Ll = Lol VoSGl 55l dand = YVFF Y10 FVFE TAFY TVEY V5 oS
S TP OO el - Lol VSl 1l dees - YIVE YAYY JYIV- VAR VVPA VSV oS



Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

2119 5 45

Name: Skate assembly (Right)

2x Washer 8x15x1.5
2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20

2x Hex Head Bolt M8 X 15

2120 3§ 48
w2 - 7 oSl oS OleS OB :<=l3

Name: Skate assembly (Left)

2x Washer 8x15x1.5
2x CYLINDER HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20

2x Hex Head Bolt M8 X 15

2121 NS JS

g 7089l Slegil OleS el

00

2x External retaining ring 12

O ' 2111 YIS oS
@ 7 Sl Ghol g5 b

gl Name: X7 Hanger roller

Serrated Lock Washer M10
Hex Head Bolt M10 x 45
Washer 10x20x2

2114 NS a5
7 054 s e 52 551

4 em))eVery +q)e—))eV FY YN AAYENNY & Slain oo il t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.4

Register Date: 1402/09/20

Page: 2
Sensor Encoder gl
Input voltage, 220V AC eas
Motor Three ph - ISOW- 380 V D85
e Full. Auto =
Applisation gy tordaoe| T2 50
Control type |  VVVF Jsse
Dimensions (mm) 205 x 175x 80 | (mm) st 2x Nut with Waher M5

L,I.Sblf Jlo gi‘g

(C-CM) ok 5 eSS g 22 S+
Laia) 4@)24 +

Three phase
380 Volt

6P - 900 RPM
L,’I.Sb's Jlo gig

Aol oud Slige ygige (Jed 1dzgs

Washer 5x15x1.5

Hex Head Bolt M5 X 20
4x Hex Head Bolt M8 x 25
4x Nut M8

Spring washer M5

4x Washer 8x30x2

)ésiﬂ ;4.;:'4)&60).3_

Sensor Encoder Sy ‘
Input voltage, 220VAC | a5 35
Motor )‘T'm photsOW-380V( e ‘
Application E l]:::lxlt.cﬁucigor Seg s
Control type | VVVF Jise s ‘
Dimensions (mm) 205x175x80 | (mm)

uﬁbg Jlo gij

A -
& ézfo y 7
&g %
/:°.. A

2x Nut with Waher M5

(C-CM) Al § S g 2o S0 +
Laia) ) 4 s +

o Fse

QYo ))eVery

“Q)e—))eVoFF

CY) AAFYNNY : Slaiiy ol il

2116 :Y8 oS
7 5 653555 3B SS galyo el

Name: Drive X7

2017 NS a8

Name: Motor x7

2118 ¥ oS

7 583l JalS 535551 s :pl

Name: -

1994 :V5 uS
O 3 -)a_gij‘ O :{alj

Name: Wire encoder

2268 Y oS
9 7 0SSl (539551 318 ST galys 1 el

Name: Drive X7 PRO

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

X7 -V S|

2124 NS oS

oS b - 7 Sl JalS @l 59T ol

Name: -

1x Hex Head Bolt M8 x 20
2x Nut with Waher M10
1x Washer 8x20x2

2x Washer 10x20x2

. B 2129 VS &S
. Cealy 7 ol did 48 1l
ol?

2x pan head cross recess screwM4 x 8
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Hex Head Bolt M6 x 10

2130 VS oS

—c G 7 Sl dii a8 1l

Ito

2x pan head cross recess screwM4 x 8
2x Washer 6x15x1.5

2x Hex Head Bolt M6 x 10

2127 818 45

7 ol é)ggadmzeb

60 | 2x Hex Head Bolt M8 X 15
2x Washer 8x15x1.5

2128 NS oS

7 oSS S Jad Sl il

Telegram

f mll RTPRTRYR “Q)eo 1)LV FF (Y1) AAFTANY : ileaiidy slb il tme/sahsasra




Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

| XT - ¥ S|

2137 N5 &85

I —

Washer 5x15x1.5

Hex Head Bolt MS X 20
Spring washer M5

2136 35 oS
(= .
' o 7 oSl sige SJed ipls

Washer 5x15x1.5
Hex Head Bolt M5 X 20

Spring washer M5

2153 VIS aS
%—7@‘]&0@&&@:?[3

Name: -

2152 :NIS 38
Caly - 7 Sl JiB ounsS ol dles :pb

Name: -

2133 NS uS

External retaining ring 10

Telegram

2 FSER v v cmaass tmesatesas@




Doc No A-000000023-V.4

Register Date: 1402/09/20

2x pan head cross recess screw M4 x 8

40

J315)4¥10 sl> 14*20pw 03Sl> a2
39 Al BBy 53 5gilal buwgi(Fole wslus

2x Nut M4
2x Washer 4x12x1.5

J315)4¥10 sl> 14*20pw 05l 1azgi
394 A2l il 53 ) gilal augi(Fole wslus

2x pan head cross recess screwM4 x 8
4x Nut M4
4x Washer 4x12x1.5

J313)4¥10 sl> 414205 0%l 143
39 Aol BBy 53 5gilal lawgi( Fole wslus

2x pan head cross recess screw M4x10
4x Nut M4
4x Washer 4x12x1.5

?? n.»f'j:E:. wen

Li”
“, (2

!/Q\ﬁl

41

2x pan head cross recess screw M4x10
2x Washer 4x12x1.5

f mll NYRRIRRS NYNRIRR 2 (Y1) AATYNNY 2 giloniiy (gl oyl

2144 NS oS

3938 VS uS
L;DLQ C.SL’:.:S :<=L3

Name: Skate assembly (Right)

2145 NS oS
7 ouSal dibs (Sole 36 CSLS JalS Sy zpl

Name: Door contact set

3937 M uS
7 oS ulS Sobs 9 g eSS :<=L3

Name: -

3939 VS uS
7 oSoll oalS oS uaS s el

Name: Male contact

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram




Doc No A-000000023-V.4

Register Date: 1402/09/20

Hex Head Bolt M8 x 12
Washer 8x16x1.5

ok 1AV ;b
soslio ) :(ye
poudoo VY ey

f mll R TRIRTRVR T R TRRIRVR (Y1) AATTNNY 2 gileniiy (gl oyl tme/sahsasra

2147 NS oS

785! Jo5 ! 4.3[9).3: SasS :fb

Name: -

2148 NS oS

7 Sl @) il SisS :fl.‘a

2151 NS oS
7 3531 120 5 110 (100 jlu Syocie doio 10l

Name: -

2150 Y5 oS
7 553190 580 70 33lu Syoite doxio :pl

Name: -

2138 NS uS

2P98 g ygome (a1l

Telegram



Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

/"#\\n W N 2157 NS S

7 521 90-80-70 (3 oSuuls 73 :pb
300

Name: -
Thickness : 1.1 mm

DO : 12 mm
DI: 10 mm

2236 NS &S

O

2x Tapping Screws M4 6x1/2 inch
External retaining ring 12

3823 ¥ uS

e 2 &mj‘ANTsjgj 03, el.’:

Name: Light Curtain-Height: 2 Meter

f mlt bt la e b s 2 44 YN AAYRNNY & by ol als tme/salesasr@

Telegram



Doc No A-000000023-V.4 Register Date: 1402/09/20

7 S 5alS 9 dib JuSy e 2pb

Name: X7 Spring Landing door & Car door

2x Nut M8
1x Spring

Price / JU ) -Caodd Product Code/ Jgams &5 | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / eiuuw & o5
2224 1600 70

2225 1700 80 w2 oSuds 5ulS 5 dib JuuSy o 16l
2226 1800 90
2227 2050 100 Name: -
2228 2160 110
2229 2250 120

Price / Jb -Cod Product Code/ Jsaxs &S | Length mm / mm Jsb | System type / elucw ¢ o5
2230 2930 70

2231 3290 80 JISle 5ulS 5 did JuSs euw 106
2232 3680 90
2233 4120 Name: -
2234 4630
2235 5230

Telegram

‘ mll R TWIRTRVR 1 R TRRTRVR (Y1) AATYNNY 2 giloniiy (gl oyl t.me/salesasr@



Doc No A-000000023-V.4

X7 -¥ |

Register Date: 1402/09/20

WLl 7 (uSol das 1ol

Name: X7 Timing Belt Original-Italian

Price / Jb -Codd

Product Code/ Jgama oS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / etusw ¢ 93

2161

2110

70

2162

2310

80

2163

2510

90

2164

2880

100

2165

3210

110

2166

3490

120

Price / Jby -Cod

Product Code/ Jgaxa oS

Length mm / mm Jgb

System type / oiuwsw & o3

2167

2080

70

2168

2280

80

2169

2850

90

2170

3310

2172

3880

2173

4450

Original
Pu + Cloth

Soundproof

Wl Lol 7S Gy gSals o 10

Name: X7 telescopic belt-
Original-Italian

WLl 780l D5l dews ol

Name: Selcom central belt-

Orgina-Italian

Wl Lol poSilu g ie 10 dows :pl

3832 YIS oS

Name: Selcom belt Original-Italian- 10 meters

10 meters

(Italian)

t.me/salesasr@

Telegram

+Q)e-1)eVYY +Q)e-1)eVeFF (YY) AAYYIANY ¢ Slaciy b als

+ Fse



